
02.07.2024

4855

Danish Genetic

D7210128034

D6940121687

 0

 0

 136,0

HB-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

Eigenleistung

DGD501

TZW-TZ

TZW-MFA

TZW-FVW

BLUP männl:

-0,14

TZW-LP5  0,00

 14

 0,40

Zitzenanzahl

BLUP weibl:  0,0

Rasse: Danish Genetic DurocTop

ZW-Schätztermin: 31.01.2025


